
ANNEXURE A- LIST OF UNSUCCESFUL SERVICE PROVIDERS

No Service Provider Contact person

1 Adoforce Electrical Contractors Ramaja Lucas Dingaan

2 Afat Projects Adolph Munwana

3 All Green Trading Enterprise Lopang Matsaung

4 All The Rage Trading 15 cc Bhekimpilo Khumalo

5 Ally’s Electronetwrks Manoko Ledwaba

6 Alpheu Electrical Building & Civil Construction Alpheu Thango

7 Amza Electrical Zacharia Nkosi

8 ANM Enterprise cc AM Makhaye

9 Bahlurile Construction & Security Praise Sibuyi

10 Baobab RF Cable & Installation Not stated

11 Batlase Business Enterprise Constance Mabetoa

12 Bekisisa Business Enterprise Themba Nkabinde

13 Best Enough Trading & Projects 597 Bonga Mavuso

14 Bhekintinta Electrical Not stated

15 Big Man Skills Transfer Duduza Mkhwanazi

16 Boloka Lefa Trading Enterprise Nthabiseng Tekele

17 Bonis Electrical Technologies Themba Nkabinde

18 Botoki Trading & Projects Tumisang Chilando

19 Botshelo Voltage Zacharia Mashapa

20 Boysens & Sons Engineering & Projects Boysen Moroamoche

21 Buhlapfeni Trading Velaphi  Mashele

22 Buyisa Projects Pule Nhlapo

23 Cedrick n Mashele Projects Cedrick Mashele

24 Cee Hoo Management cc T/A Mood Electrical Vasudeva Shumnugam

25 Charlieway Trading Charles Mahlalela

26 Chitipa Group (Pty) Ltd Wongekile Nkqayi

27 Colmab Electrical Colbert Maimela

28 Counterpoint  Trading 151 T/a Pole Maintenance Services Harry Monyeki

29 Dabenkho General Trading Delon Pillay

30 Davies & Sons Electrical Brighton Ntlhamu

31 Denzhe Electrical cc Munwana Azwinndini

32 Dirabotle Projects David Malaza

33 Dlakude Business Enterprise Musa Dlakude

34 DLC Services Inc. Not stated

35 Donaliour Trading Innocentia Ndzinisa

36 DPH Solutions Dineo Maraka

37 Eagles Family SHERQ  (Pty) Ltd Ngoako Sekgobela

38 Earth Grid Fulufhelo Tshikundamalema

39 Elec SPM Trading Enterprise (Pty) Ltd Sunday Sibiya

40 Electrovaya Construction Audrey Janse van Rensburg

41 Elephante  Trading Pty Ltd Lufuno Ndou



42 Emery Electrical & General Not stated

43 Empower Electrical Ayanda Nkomo

44 Epitome Villa Hlamalani Gudlhuza

45 Fairbairrn Technologies Beuty Mcimeli

46 Fanie Electrical Technologies Fanie Magagula

47 Ferro Renewable Energy Not stated

48 Fire Sibindi Robin Sibindi

49 Firm Supply Trading Aubrey Ragau

50 First Class Fabrication Abram Hlapa

51 FLJ Electrician Solomon Khubela 

52 Flo Trading Philemon Moabelo

53 Four Catyte Investments cc  Zwakele Kubheka

54 Frequency Entity (Pty) Ltd Mcolisi Lubisi

55 Gagu JB Electrical Happyness Sigudla

56 Gezani Electrical & Project Nkateko Gezani

57 Goditso Projects Godfrey Mohale

58 Goldee Trading 18 cc Damara Ntuli

59 Graduates Investment Services Ephraim Radebe 

60 Group 4 Technologies Lorna Chetty

61 Gwazela is Me (Pty) Ltd Bhekithinta Nqwane

62 Ibutho Projects (Pty) Ltd Lindani Gwala

63 Imaliblox (Pty) Ltd Dumisani Ndlovu

64 Indlovu Construction Doret Botha

65 Intah Solutions Katleho Mophethe

66 Iqhawe Resources Tshepo Tlhogane

67 Jayden Engineering Edman Resinamhodzi

68 JK Mashishi Matjie Mashishi

69 Join Forces Gugu Lubisi

70 JTB Group Bonolo Taukobong

71 Justhando Construction Given Tshabalala

72 Katshepa Construction & Technologies Kagiso Madibe

73 Katshesa Engineering Services Sannah Tlhogane

74 Kavar Engineering Moffat Rikhotso

75 Kgaoratilwe Business Enterprise Ponyane Meela

76 Kgaugelo Kae-Kae Amos Chuene

77 Kgwebiswano Supplies & Services Bafana Mashego

78 Khuzose Trading Nomsa Mkhatshwa

79 Kiyama General Trading Kidibone Ngwenya

80 Komani Projects Chamilla Kotte

81 Kotlolo Engineering Robie Phokane

82 KTMV Investors Kgadi Phukubye

83 Kuregerera Trading Enterprise Thomas Chauke

84 Kwantsichu Group (Pty) Ltd Ernest Buthelezi

85 Kwapele Engineering Noden Mwale

86 Leetech Engineering Ngwako Letsoba

87 Lengwati Electrical Matshidiso Lengwati



88 Liphahla Lamandiyase Trading (Pty) Ltd Sbongile Machika

89 Lomakhosi Trading Projects Phaulinah

90 LSGM Trading Enterprise Joseph Moabi

91 Lutse Trading Jane Ndlovu

92 Mabone Electric Henk Barnard

93 Macelorna Trading Enterprise Albertina Sibiya

94 Machite Engineering Prince Phaka

95 Madz Electrical Tshinyalani Constance Madzunya 

96 Magagu Electrical Mxolisi Nkabinde

97 Mahabahleka Trading Projects Brian Sambo

98 Maitemolatelo Business Enterprise Maite Machete

99 Makherwane Business  Ent eprise Mary Seerane

100 Malukazi Trading Buhle Sibitane

101 Mandlakazi Electrical Technologies Lindiwe Sibande

102 Mankone Ivy Electrical and Projects Ivy Mnisi

103 Manyi Power Services (Pty) Ltd Meshack Letswalo

104 Maopeng Electrical Samuel Moerane

105 Marang Corporation Johan

106 Masekele Trading & Projects Vukie Masilela

107 Masengwa Trading Investments (Pty) Ltd Nomvelo Jili

108 Mashau Saphina Electrical Malakia Madzhie

109 Masiqhame Trading 493 (Pty) Ltd T/a Indlovu Construction Doret Botha

110 Mastech General Trading cc Jabulani Masunda

111 Mastertech Engineer Thulani Khumalo

112 Mbakadze Construction Bishop Malibe

113 Mbhuthu Trading Enterprise Titus Mculu

114 Medlec Projects Anel Carstens

115 Menziwemelusi Sithembile Mambane

116 Mercury Technical Solutions Thomas Ndlovu

117 Mgetelani Electrical Construction Not stated

118 Miakk Projects (Pty) Ltd Thelma Phaleng

119 Mkupe Namsekeswe Business Enterprise Collen Sibiya

120 Mlumkwa 16 Mlungisi Mkwanazi

121 Mmasol Electrical Mmakola Mmatshidi

122 MMK Not stated

123 MMND Engineering Matodzi Mukhuba

124 MNGS Electrical & Projects Alfred Nkosi

125 Moshidiau Business Enterprise Moshidi Manamela

126 Mpande Business Enterprise Amos Sambo

127 K Mphaks Electrical Kitchener Mphahlele

128 Mpisi Electrical cc Paul Mohlala

129 MPPM Consulting Engineering Makwena Senyatsi

130 Mpumalanga Electrification Networks Linda Siboza

131 Mqondisi Construction & Electrical Siphiwe Khoza

132 Muhle-Musa Projects (Pty) Ltd MR Mokone

133 Mungisto Trading Enterprise Tiyani Slings Mabunda

134 Ndaloenhle Emmanuel Skhosana



135 M and M Nefa's Electrical Edzani Nefale

136 Nelly Enterprise Mpho Kutumela

137 Ngethalani Electrical Not stated

138 NGS Construction & Projects Nkhosinathi Shongwe

139 Nkanyiso Innovations Khanyisile Mtshali

140 Nomthandazo Electrical Maxwell

141 Noratec Consulting Matima Manghena

142 Nsovo Nsuku Trading & Project Lorraine Sambo

143 P Matlala Electrical Solomon Matlala

144 P2NIA Enterprise Pertunia Mbokotho

145 Pamael Electrical Elliot Khoza

146 Pasgro Patla Sekgala

147 Patsand Projects Thandokazi Sikreya
148 PEO Technologies Tanya Rademan

149 Phahlakanyane Construction Paulinah Sekgobela

150 Philcorm Business Enterprise Mmathebola Mathosa

151 PHM Technologies Pilana Meela

152 Phuma Kwelanga Developers Banele Mashaba

153 Phutha Batho Trading & Projects Ntshepeng Makgopa

154 Prest Business Suppliers Precious Mbhalati

155 Rakosa Holdings (Pty) Ltd Vincenct Rakosa

156 Rampserv Consulting Hopewell Sandile Nxumalo

157
Ranna Investments

Rachel Moswatsi

158 Ravha Trading Enterprise Ravhanadzo Ratshikuni

159 Reamogeleng Electrical (Pty) Ltd Zamo Dlamini

160 Reatlile Electrical Sello Mahlatsi

161 Rediabetswe Trading and Projects Lebogang Makgopa

162 Rejcon Engineering Matome Maraka

163 Rhofiwa Projects Desmond Sibuyi

164 Ricochet Engineering M Mkhonza

165 Rishile Electrical Contractor Judas Ndlhovu

166 Risima Project Management VUSIMUZI BVUMA

167 RJT Electrical Khadidja Mkhonto

168 Rod Power Rodney Hamanburg

169 Royal Fruit Trading Anna Mantsho

170 Rozzay & Madanya Tumelo Seakamela

171 RSG Projects Mampubane Modipa

172 Ryancris Trading Ephenia Madia

173 Saginix cc Nomvula Mathunjwa

174 Sandtronics Engineering Andiswa Sikrenya

175 Sanjax Building Projects Dorasamy Melina

176 Sbosh Construction Not stated

177 Sbuda & Dali Trading Thokozani Ngomane

178 Secrete Steps Trading Anna Maria Bouwer

179 Sedirello Electrical Goitseone Mokgosi

180 Segokara Electrical Frans Mokou



181 Sheswako General Trading Lunga Mohlala

182 Shudu Trading & Projects (Pty) Ltd Shumani Madzunya

183 Sibinza Electrical Engineers Shaheen Boughan

184 Sibongile Thembisile Florence Sibongile Nkosi

185 Sibosolo Construction & Projects Ponatshego Litlhakanyane

186 Sibusisiswe Electrical Contractor & Supplier Sibusiso Sithole

187 Sipho Electrical T/A B&S Electrical Sipho Singwane

188 Siyadavuza General Trading Thabo Mzoneli

189 Siyanaka Trading Innocent Tubane 

190 Snomcebowethu Jabulani Mashele 

191 Sohlangana Trading 107 cc Shadrack Leope

192 Sompresa Electrical Mzondi Mkhatshwa

193 ST Sandblatech cc Benny Maduma

194 Staligen Electrical & Maintenance Lucky Mathabela

195 Superior Electrical Santosh Singh

196 Tasscon Power Sharon Bowes

197 Tatafly Mabutane Busisiwe Nkuna

198 TFM Business Enterprise Fiona Mamaila

199 Thabs Electrical cc Amon Thabethe

200 Thabure & Son Holdings Thabiso Chilando

201 Thandanawe Trading & Projects Ayanda Mathebula

202 Thebe General Supply and Projects Boshadi Kekana

203 Themashi Electrical & Projects Tshundukani Nkuna

204 Thembza Trading Sifiso Maseko

205 Thizoli Construction Services Themba Mutau

206 Thumba Consulting Peter Ndlovu

207 Tomotia Electrical & Building Contractors Thabo  Seerane

208 Top Cherry Resources (Pty) Ltd Eagleth Ngobeni

209 Tshepihlanhla Trading Enterprise Zodwa Dhlamini

210 Tshipu Life Line Construction Boitumel Mampane

211 Tutuka Electrical Contractors cc Nicolene Meiring

212 Umcebo Amanda Nkosi

213 Umtfunti Lomuhle Trading Sikalele Priscilla Nkosi

214 Uptown Trading 755 Natalie du Toit

215 Vangama Electric Rhangan Ndlovhu

216 Wazo Tech Bongani Khumalo

217 Welcony Investments Eunice Nyawuza

218 Xhamani Investment Holdings Makhosazane Mahlangu

219 Xiverengi Business Enterprise Slings Mabunda

220 Yemakhwanati Contractors Mandla Absalom

221 Yozindaba Knowledge Khoza

222 Zim Electrical John Zim

223 Zoom Trading Projects Thembisile 



Email address

ramaja@adoforcesa.co.za

afatproject@gmail.com

Matsaung88@yahoo.com

info@alltherage.co.za / bheki@alltherage.co.za

mwmakora@mweb.co.za

sandilethango1@gmail.com

zachariankosi72@gmail.com

mdekean@gmail.com

praiseza@gmail.com

Not stated

Connymohlabeng@gmail.com

bekisisabusiness@gmail.com

bonga.mavuso@yahoo.com

Not stated

impendulo.bigman@gmail.com

info@bolokalefa.co.za

boniselectricaltechnologies@outloo.com

tumichilando@webmail.co.za

botshelovoltage@yahoo.com

boysensnsons@gmail.com

vwmashele@gmail.com

pule@buyisa.co.za

cedricknmashele@gmail.com

mood@telkomsa.net

charlieway@webmail.co.za

chitipa.group@gmail.com

colmabelect@gmail.com

styloleisure@worldonline.co.za

dabenkho@gmail.com

ndhove@gmail.com

denzheelectric@gmail.com

admin@dirabotle.co.za

stevendlakude@gmail.com

Not stated

ndzinisai@yahoo.com

info@dphsolutions.co.za

eaglesmultiskillsacademy@gmail.com

earthgrid76@gmail.com

Sunday.sibiya@gmail.com

audrey@electrovaya.co.za

info@elephante.co.za
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Not stated

empowerelectrical478@gmail.com

epitomevilla@gmail.com

fairbairntechnologies@gmail.com

mdu.magagula@icloud.com

Not stated

lihlesibindi@gmail.com

firmsupply@gmail.com

info@firstclassgroup.co.za

sollyflj@webmail.co.za

flo.electrical@gmail.com

admin@fourcatyte.co.za

mcolisi.lubisi@gmail.com

gagujb@webmail.co.za; happyness.gagu@gagujb.co.za

gezani@polka.co.za

godfreymohale@gmail.com

goldee@webmail.co.za

ephraimr@graduatestrading.com

group4technologies@mweb.co.za

b.singwane@yahoo.com

lindani@ibutho.com

imaliblox@gmail.com

indlovucon@telkomsa.net

intahsolutions@gmail.com

admin@iqhaweres.com

jaydenengineering2@gmail.com

matsi.mashishi@gmail.com

gugulubisi@gmail.com

bonolot@jtbgroup.co.za

jjusthandoconstruction@yahoo.co.za

kvmadibe@katshepaconstructions.co.za

katshesa@gmail.com

kavar.eng@gmail.com

timelphy@webmail.co.za

kgaugelokk8@gmail.com

kgwebiswano@gmail.com

khuzosetrading@gmail.com

ngwenya588@gmail.com

kotte19711215@gmail.com

admin@kotlolo.co.za

ktmvinvestor4@gmail.com

Mankgoshing@gmail.com

kwantsichugroup@gmail.com

kwapeleeng@mweb.co.za/mwalen@kwapeleeng.com

NgwakoL@webmail.co.za

info@lengwatielectrical.co.za
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info.liphahla@gmail.com

vusimabuza@gmail.com

lsgmtra@gmail.com

lutsetrading@gmail.com

henk@mabonepty.co.za

macelona.trade@gmail.com

prince@advanced-solar.co.za

madzelectrical@gmail.com

sales1@magastraining.co.za

mahabahlekatrading@gmail.com

info@molatelo.co.za

makherwane@telkomsa.net

malukazitrading@gmail.com

lindi@met.co.za

konemnisi@gmail.com

info@manyipower.co.za

moeranesam@gmail.com

johanbez@gmail.com

masekele01@gmail.com

masengwa6@yahoo.com

mashausalphina@telkomsa.net

indlovucon@telkomsa.net

jabu@masteck.co.za

mastertechengineers@gmail.com

bbmalibe@webmail.co.za

mbhuthutrading@gmail.com

anel@medlec.co.za

sthembilerose@yahoo.com

simiso@mercuryelectrical.co.za

Not stated

miakkprojects@gmail.com

mkupebusiness@gmail.com

mlungisi16@gamil.com

mmasol@webmail.co.za

Not stated

mmndengineering@gmail.com

mngselectrical@webmail.co.za

j@moshiditau.co.za

tshidis@mpande.co.za

Kgoramele@mphaks.co.za

mpisielec@mweb.co.za

info@mppmce.co.za

info@men4works.co.za

khozasiphiwe@yahoo.com

director.muhlemusa@gmail.com

slings@xiverengi.co.za

ndaloenhleprojects@gmail.com

mailto:vusimabuza@gmail.com
mailto:lsgmtra@gmail.com
mailto:macelona.trade@gmail.com
mailto:madzelectrical@gmail.com
mailto:info@manyipower.co.za
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mwnefas@mweb.co.za

lmkutumela@yahoo.com

Not stated

nathi@ngsprojects.co.za

masilela4@gmail.com

maxwell1408@hotmail.com

aaronc@noratec.co.za

nsonsu@gmail.com

mahlaelapeter@gmail.com

p2nia5050@gmail.com

mboshini@vodamail.co.za

info@pasgro.co.za

info@patsandprojects.co.za
tanya@peotech.co.za

phahlakanyanecon@gmail.com

thebocm@gmail.com

phmeela@gmail.com

info@phumakwelanga.co.za

dimphorea@gmail.com

prestbuss@gmail.com

rakosaholdings@gmail.com

rampservconsulting@hotmail.com
rachelmamex@gmail.com

rannainvestments@webmail.co.za

ravha@yahoo.com

dlamini.steven@gmail.com

sellomahlatsi@ymail.com

rediabetsweworld@webmail.co.za

info@rejcon.co.za

sibuyijnr@gmail.com

mm@ricochet.za.com

rishile-electrical@vodamail.co.za

vusibvuma@gmail.com

mpilotwala.mt@gmail.com

rodpowernc@gmail.com

royalfruit@webmail.co.za

rozzmad@gmail.com

rsgprojects285@gmail.com

info@ryancristrading.com

nomvula.mathunjwa@gmail.com

info@sandtronicsengineering.co.za

sanjax@telkomsa.net

Not stated

sadtrading11@gmail.com

annarie@sstrading.co.za

info@sedirello.co.za

fmokosegokaraelectrical@gmal.com

mailto:lmkutumela@yahoo.com
mailto:nathi@ngsprojects.co.za
mailto:p2nia5050@gmail.com
mailto:info@pasgro.co.za
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lungamhll7@gmail.com

shudutrading@gmail.com

shaheen@sibinza.co.za

stftrading1975@gmail.com

sibosolo@webmail.co.za

ria.visser@sibusisiwe.co.za

avaxsa181@gmail.com

sgtelectricals@gmail.com

itubane2@gmail.com

mashelejs@gmail.com

shadleope@yahoo.com

somtiolo@gmail.com

info@sandblatech.co.za  

Staligen@vodamail.co.za

superiorelecrazyweb.co.za

tasscon2016@gmail.com

tatafly.mabutane1@gmail.com

fiona.ftm@gmail.com

thabselectrical@yahoo.com

thabureandsons@gmail.com

khekhulogistix@gmail.com

kekanaesther@gmail.com

nkunah7@gmail.com

thembza.w@gmail.com

thizoliconstructionservices@gmail.com

thulanxj@gmail.com

thaboseerane93@gmail.com

eaglethngobeni@gmail.com

tshepihlanhla1@gmail.com

tshipulifeline@gmail.com

tutuka@mweb.co.za

umceboeng@gmail.com

nkosi.priscilla@gmail.com

natalie@uptown-trading.co.za

infovangama@gmail.com

admin@wazotech.co.za

info@welcony.co.za

madonselacd@gmail.com

slings2016@gmail.com

ycelectri1@gmail.com

yozindabaptyltd@gmail.com

John@zimelectrical.co.za

zoom.tradingproects@gmail.com
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